
~ BREAKFAST ~
Big English Breakfast
Two fried eggs, three rashers of streaky bacon, two cumberland sausages, roast tomato, 
two hash browns, baked beans, mushroom and toast

Big Plant-Based Breakfast
two plant-based sausages, roast tomato, two hash browns, baked beans, avocado, 
spinach, mushroom and toast

Traditional English Breakfast
fried egg, two rashers of streaky bacon, cumberland sausage, roast tomato, hash brown,
baked beans, mushroom and toast

Plant-Based Breakfast
plant-based sausage, roast tomato, hash brown, baked beans, avocado, spinach, 
mushroom and toast

American Pancakes
 with your choice of toppings:
~ mixed berries & maple syrup ~
~ streaky bacon & maple syrup ~

Eggs Benedict
two poached eggs, streaky bacon, English mu�n, hollandaise 

Eggs Florentine (v)
two poached eggs, spinach, English mu�n, hollandaise 

Breakfast Mu�n
sausge patty, fried egg, melty cheese

Super Breakfast Bap
cumberland sausage, streaky bacon, fried egg, hash brown

£12.99

£10.99

£8.99

£7.99

£5.99

£7.49

£6.49

£5.49

£6.49

£5.49

£4.99

£3.99

Kids’ English Breakfast
fried egg, streaky bacon, cumberland sausage,
hash brown, baked beans and toast

Kids’ Plant-Based Breakfast
plant-based sausage, tomato, hash brown, 
baked beans, avocado, spinach, mushroom and toast

Kids’ Pancakes
 with a choice of toppings:
~ mixed berries & maple syrup ~
~ streaky bacon & maple syrup ~

~ KIDS’ BREAKFAST ~

- Cumberland Sausage +£1.49

- Streaky Bacon +£1.49

- Baked Beans +99p

- Hash Brown +99p

- Fried Egg +£1.49

- Mushroom +£1.49

~ EXTRAS ~

EGGS, 
YOUR WAY

FRIED, POACHED 

OR SCRAMBLED?

ASK A TEAM MEMBER

plant-based dish 
or plant-based

version available -
please ask for info.

Food allergies? Please advise your server or ask for a manager before ordering and use the 
QR code for full information. We have an open kitchen where all allergens are present. We 
use shared cooking equipment, including fryers, so we are unable to guarantee food is 100% 
free of allergens. Fish and poultry may contain bones. Adults need around 2000kcal per day. 
Prices include VAT at the current rate. All items subject to availability. All information correct 
at time of publication. (v) vegetarian (vo) vegetarian option available. 

~ ASK ABOUT OUR RANGE OF HOT DRINKS AND JUICES ~

CHOOSE FROM ORANGE JUICE, 
APPLE JUICE, SQUASH OR MILK

WITH EVERYKIDS’ BREKKIE

FREE DRINK


