~ BREAKFAST ~

-	Big English Breakfast Two fried eggs, three rashers of streaky bacon, two cumberland sausages, roast tomato, two hash browns, baked beans, mushroom and toast	£12.99
1	Big Plant-Based Breakfast builds: bu	£10.99
1	Traditional English Breakfast fried egg, two rashers of streaky bacon, cumberland sausage, roast tomato, hash brown, baked beans, mushroom and toast	£8.99
ı	Plant-Based Breakfast plant-based sausage, roast tomato, hash brown, baked beans, avocado, spinach, mushroom and toast	£7.99
-	American Pancakes with your choice of toppings: ~ mixed berries & maple syrup ~ ② ~ streaky bacon & maple syrup ~	£5.99
	Eggs Benedict two poached eggs, streaky bacon, English muffin, hollandaise	£7.49
	Eggs Florentine (v) two poached eggs, spinach, English muffin, hollandaise	£6.49
	Breakfast Muffin sausge patty, fried egg, melty cheese	£5.49
	Super Breakfast Bap cumberland sausage, streaky bacon, fried egg, hash brown	£6.49



~ EXTRAS ~

- Cumberland Sausage +£1.49
- Streaky Bacon +£1.49
- Baked Beans +99p 🕖
- Hash Brown +99p 🕖
- Fried Egg +£1.49
- Mushroom +£1.49 🕖



Kids' Plant-Based Breakfast

£4.99

plant-based sausage, tomato, hash brown, baked beans, avocado, spinach, mushroom and toast

Kids' Pancakes

with a choice of toppings:

- ~ mixed berries & maple syrup ~ 🕖
- ~ streaky bacon & maple syrup ~

CHOOSE FROM ORANGE JUICE, APPLE JUICE, SQUASH OR MILK



£5.49

£3.99

~ ASK ABOUT OUR RANGE OF HOT DRINKS AND JUICES ~



Food allergies? Please advise your server or ask for a manager before ordering and use the QR code for full information. We have an open kitchen where all allergens are present. We use shared cooking equipment, including fryers, so we are unable to guarantee food is 100% free of allergens. Fish and poultry may contain bones. Adults need around 2000kcal per day. Prices include VAT at the current rate. All items subject to availability. All information correct at time of publication. (v) vegetarian (vo) vegetarian option available.

